South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 02, 2024, 04:52:13 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0438 (Rat #0131, Act #0088 of 1981) General Bill, By W.W. Doar, R.H. Ellis and J.M. Waddell
Similar (H 2946)

A Bill to amend Section 12-21-2420, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Admissions Tax,
so as to exempt admissions to boats which charge a fee for pleasure fishing, excursion, sight-seeing and private charter.-at

04/14/81
04/16/81
04/20/81
04/21/81
04/21/81
05/13/81
05/20/81
05/20/81
05/20/81
05/20/81
05/21/81
05/26/81
05/26/81
05/27/81
06/03/81
06/04/81
06/04/81
06/04/81
06/18/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-1935

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1935

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2347
Amended HJ-2533

Read second time HJ-2533

Reconsidered HJ-2546

Debate adjourned HJ-2547

Read second time HJ-2607

Read third time HJ-2652

Returned HJ-2652

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 131 SJ-10

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/81

Act No. 88

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



