## South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 04:52:13 am

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## S\*0438 (Rat #0131, Act #0088 of 1981) General Bill, By W.W. Doar, R.H. Ellis and J.M. Waddell Similar (H 2946)

A Bill to amend Section 12-21-2420, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Admissions Tax, so as to exempt admissions to boats which charge a fee for pleasure fishing, excursion, sight-seeing and private charter.-at

04/14/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
04/16/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/20/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
04/21/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1935
04/21/81	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1935
05/13/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2347
05/20/81	House	Amended HJ-2533
05/20/81	House	Read second time HJ-2533
05/20/81	House	Reconsidered HJ-2546
05/20/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2547
05/21/81	House	Read second time HJ-2607
05/26/81	House	Read third time HJ-2652
05/26/81	House	Returned HJ-2652
05/27/81	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10
06/03/81	Senate	Ratified R 131 SJ-10
06/04/81		Signed By Governor
06/04/81		Effective date 06/04/81
06/04/81		Act No. 88
06/18/81		Copies available